
  ngulo
Ketering

Proslave

O P C I J E  P O J E D I N A C N I H  O B R O K A
-Obrok I
-Obrok II
-Obrok III

S V E D S K I  S T O
-Predjela
-Salate
-Glavna jela
-Dezerti

SVEDSKI STO MENI
JELA

Losos
Paste
Sowwd
dwihdfiawhnf
widaiwod

PAKET I
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$5.10

PAKET II
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$5.10

PAKET III
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$3.10
$5.10

Losos
Paste
Sowwd
dwihdfiawhnf
widaiwod

$4.90
$3.90
$2.90
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$5.10

$4.90
$3.90
$2.90
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$5.10

$4.90
$3.90
$2.90
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$5.10


